Item no. Prices are quoted in DKK excl. of VAT. Special
features
Price
(in DKK)
STUDIUM (Table/floor models)
100102 Micro   23 x 40 cm D 4.800
100202 Mini 30 x 60 cm D 6 100
2010 PRICE LIST

Etching presses without Quicklift
300104 PP40-S        40 x  70 cm G 18.300
300204 PP60-S       60 x 100 cm G 29.900
300304 PP80-S       80 x 140 cm G 35.300
300404 PP100-S   100 x 180 cm G 42.900
Etching presses with Quicklift
300105 PP40-Q       40 x  70 cm QG 21.800
300205 PP60-Q      60 x 100 cm QG 33.400
300305 PP80-Q      80 x 140 cm QG 38.800
300405 PP100-Q  100 x 180 cm QG 46.400
300107 Lith t PP40 8 500300107 Litho top - PP40 8.500
300207 Litho top - PP60 9.500
300307 Litho top - PP80 10.500
300407 Litho top - PP100 11.500
PROFF Litho presses
400104 L-PP40       40 x  70 cm G 21.800
400204 L-PP60      60 x 100 cm G 33.400
400304 L-PP80 80 x 140 cm G 38.800400304 L-PP80      80 x 140 cm G 38.800
400404 L-PP100  100 x 180 cm G 46.400
300108 Additional shelf for PP40 800
300208 Additional shelf for PP60 1.300
300308 Additional shelf for PP80 1.900
300408 Additional shelf for PP100 2.400
300110 Round operator wheel - PP40 or PP60 (ø68) 2.400
300310 Round operator wheel - PP80 or PP100 (ø88) 2.700
300106 Composite bed, 12 mm - PP40 1.600
300206 Composite bed, 12 mm - PP60 2.450
300306 Composite bed, 12 mm - PP80 3.450
300406 Composite bed, 12 mm - PP100 5.100
Item no. Prices are quoted in DKK excl. of VAT. Special
features
Price
(in DKK)
PROFF (Floor models, upper roller driven)
Etching presses without Quicklift
500104 PPT40-S        40 x  70 cm G 21.300
500204 PPT60-S       60 x 100 cm G 31.700
500304 PPT80 S 80 140 G 38 300500304 PPT80-S       80 x 140 cm G 38.300
500404 PPT100-S   100 x 180 cm G 45.900
Etching presses with Quicklift
500105 PPT40-Q       40 x  70 cm QG 24.800
500205 PPT60-Q      60 x 100 cm QG 36.500
500305 PPT80-Q      80 x 140 cm QG 41.900
500405 PPT100-Q  100 x 180 cm QG 49.400
SUPERPROFF (Heavy duty floor models)
Etching presses
600105 SP80     80 x 200 cm QG 56.500
600205 SP100  100 x 200 cm QG 62.900
600305 SP120  120 x 200 cm QG 70.800
600405 SP140  140 x 200 cm QG 82.600
600107 Litho top SP80 10.400
600207 Litho top SP100 11.400
600307 Litho top SP120 12.300
600407 Litho top SP140 13.200
SUPERPROFF Litho presses
700104 L-SP80    80 x 200 cm G 56.500
700204 L-SP100  100 x 200 cm G 62.900
700304 L-SP120  120 x 200 cm G 70.800
700404 L-SP140 140 x 200 cm G 82 600700404 L-SP140  140 x 200 cm G 82.600
600106 Composite bed, 12 mm - SP80 5.300
600206 Composite bed, 12 mm - SP100 7.200
600306 Composite bed, 12 mm - SP120 7.200
600406 Composite bed, 12 mm - SP140 7.200